
FISCAL YEAR: 7/1/2023 TO 6/30/2024
BLS ALS CCT OXYGEN NIGHT DRY RUN NOTES

1 Air Methods (Air Amb.)  $50,920.37 $515.12
Mile

Maximum charge of $79,999.00

2 AMR Riv/Hmt/PS/Blythe $2,610.88 $2,610.88  $63.49
Mile

$271.54 $296.93 $405.80

3 Cathedral City F.D. $1,225.00 $1,225.00 $28.00 Mile $60.00 $119.00 $250.00 Misc. Supplies $25.00

4 Riv. Co. F.D. Coves $1,464.11 $29.00 Mile $132.00 $425.00 $82.20
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Extra Line item charges noted in RCFD Permit

5 Riv. Co. F.D. Indio  $1,564.00 $30.00 Mile $130.00 $138.00 $315.00 Extra Line item charges noted in RCFD Permit

6 Idyllwild Fire Prot. Dist. $1,345.00 $1,962.00 $46.50 Mile $215.00 $202.00 $235.00 $380 non-resident fee

7 R.E.A.C.H. Air (Air Amb.)  $62,950.00 $566.00 Mile

FISCAL YEAR: 7/1/2023 TO 6/30/2024
BLS ALS CCT OXYGEN NIGHT DRY RUN NOTES

1 Advantage Ambulance $1,969.95 $3,515.24 $6,319.69 68.92$     Mile $266.31 $167.19
2 Air Methods (Mercy Air)  $50,920.37 $515.12 Mile Maximum charge of $79,999.00

3 AMR Riv/Hmt/PS/Blythe $1,231.75 $1,941.06 $2,843.78 $63.49 Mile $271.54 $296.93 $405.80   Other fees may apply

4 AMR San Diego C.H.E.T. team calls only

5 Cavalry $1,100.00 $3,100.00 $32.50 Mile
 

6 Desert C.C.T. $1,595.00 $3,200.00 $39.00 Mile $198.00 $199.00 $1,595.00 $198.00  Ex. Crew: $475/hr.; BLS emerg.: $1,995.00; Vent. $640

7 Lynch   Mile    C.H.O.C. calls only

8 Mission n/a n/a n/a n/a Mile n/a n/a

9 Premier Med. Trans. $1,984.50 $6,573.10 $7,033.21 $39.04 Mile $174.24 $100.00

15
m

in BLS Emerg. Rate: $2315.25

10 P.R.N. Mile Kaiser PICU/NICU calls only

11 R.E.A.C.H. Air (Air Amb.)  $62,950.00 $566.00 Mile

12 Symons $1,984.50 $6,573.10 $7,033.21 $39.04 Mile $174.24 $201.17 $100.00

15
m

in $2315.25 Emergency Fee for BLS Rate

AMR: American Medical Response CHOC: Children's Hosp. of Orange Co. RCFD: Riverside County Fire Department

CCFD: Cathedral City Fire Department IFPD: Idyllwild Fire Protection District  

C.H.E.T.: Children's Hospital Emergency Transport REACH: Redwood Empire Air Care Helicopter

* Ambulance Rates are subject to change w/o notice.  If your rates are show different, please verify by contacting our agency.
RIVERSIDE COUNTY EMERGENCY 9-1-1 AMBULANCE RATE
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